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Buil t- In Thermal Fuse
Strong Power Motor
3 Leaf Aluminum Blade 
3 Speed Control
Metal Safety Guard
Adjustable Neck
Ful l  90°Osci l lat ion
Metal Body

Model
Vol tage
Wattage
Product Dimensions
Packaging Dimensions
Net Weight
Gross Weight
Gri l l  Size
Fan Blade Size
Air F low
Air Volume

: MIWF1800
: 240~50Hz
: 80W
: L505*W375*H500 mm
: L520*W210*H520 mm
: 2.7 KGS 
: 3.5 KGS
: 500mm
: 430mm
: 6m/s
: 70m3/min

FEATURES

MIWF1800
18" INDUSTRIAL Wall fan
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